AVENIR SURVILLIERS TIR

Challenge 2010-2011
Survilliers - 05,07,08,09/01/2010

CARABINE 10 M - POUSSINS

[

VERDIFR Pauline AT BUC 275 (89 92 94)
2. LECHIEN Tiphaine AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 202 (74 70 58}

CARABINE 10 M - BENJAMINS

1. LECHIEN Loick  AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 190 (63 59 68)
2. GROULT Nicolas  AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 186 (77 53 56}
3. BAUDANT Nathan  FRANCONVILLE 184 (51 58 75)
4. PILLER Alexandre AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 169 (59 66 44)
CARABINE 10 M - MINIMES
1. VERDIER Guillaume AT BUC 319 (76 BG B3 80)

Z. EVENOT Noellie AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 297 (71 78 76 72}
3. ALLOUIS Vincent AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 2532 (64 62 53 73)

CARABINE 10 M - CADETS F

1. ALLOUIS Lucille AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 383 (96 98 94 95)
2. JOAQUIM Madisson TS MEAUX 367 (93 90 94 90C)

CARABINE 10 M - CADETS G

1. BAUDANT Alexandre FRANCONVILLE 544 (89 92 95 B84 93 91)
2. ORGET Léon-Paul FRANCONVILLE 491 (85 81 85 80 81 79)
3. ORVAIN Hugo AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 287 (72 32 52 36 32 56)

CARABINE 10 M - JUNIORS F

1. CITERNE Anne-Sophie ANTP 375 (97 96 96 B86)

CARABINE 10 M - JUNIORS G

1. DUBUS Florian TS MEAUX 566 {95 97 94 93 96 91)
2. MASTRI Rémi MUIZON 556 (B7 93 96 94 33 93)
3. MANTEL Mickael TS5 MEAUX 54% {91 89 93 90 87 91)
4. SIMOES Mathieu PRO-PATRIA MONTESSON 193 {68 55 47 16 6 1)

CARABINE 10 M - DAMES |

1. HAGARD Sandrine AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 3B7 (95 93 95 28}

2. FOURNIER Marie LONGUENESSE 385 (96 97 54 98)

3. SCHAMMEL Nathalie AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 377 (98 92 92 895)

4. COMPAIN Kristina FRANCONVILLE 375 (98 93 91 93)

5. DONNET Patricia 5.T. DE GUISE 335 (81 82 86 86}
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. MASTRI David MUILZON 506
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CARABINE 10 M - DAMES II/ill

1. COLMANT Chantal PRO-PATRIA MONTESSON 365 (90 92 96 87}
2. HUREL Jacqueline PRO-PATRIA MONTESSON 362 (23 88 88 93)

CARABINE 10 M - SENIORS |

GERMOND Etienns MOUETTES DE ROYAN 596 (100 100 98 9% 100 99)

D'HALLUIN Michael AUBOURDIN 594 (100 97 98 100 100 99}

LEFEVRE Anthony TS MEAUX 574 (95 94 92 95 86 95)

BERTRAND Laurent AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 574 ( 97 9¢ 085 98 94 94)

FEUILLEE Romain FRANCONVILLE 561 ( 96 95 92 91 93 94)

FERREIRA David T5 MEAUX 546 (89 94 91 91 91 90)
(

85 7¢ 88 84 83 90)

. MORENO~-FLORES Rémi INSEP

CARABINE 10 M - SENIORS IH/IHI

1. JAUNEAU Eric AVENIR DE SURVILLTERS 555 (88 91 91 93 58 94)
2. MARIN Jacques TS MEAUX 535 (87 B8 88 92 93 87}
3. MAGGTA Jacques TH VERSAILLES 534 (81 93 90 90 90 90}
4. MASTRI Jean-Louis MUIZON 519 (92 84 82 B6 91 84}
5. LEPROUT Guy FRATERNELLE DE CUVILLY 512 (86 91 88 79 B5 83)
6. COLASANTE Egide FAREMOUTIER 309 (82 84 86 84 89 84)
7. GREMBI Jean-Claude ST PONTOISE 498 (81 84 87 83 80 83}
8. CHUARD Jean—-Marie ST BONDY 460 (63 83 73 75 83 83)
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. VALERO Fabien

. VERDIER Marc
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PISTOLET 10 M - CADETS G

1. THAN VAN CON Marc AST ROISSY

487

{81 82 83 86 78 77;

PISTOLET 10 M - JUNIORS G

HANNEBIQUE Maxime AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS

PISTCLET 10 M - DAMES |

SCHAMMEL Evelyne

AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS
CHUMAKOVA Tatiana ST PONTOISE
BOUCQUEZ Fabienne A.S3.
BEGHIN Catherine AST ROISSY
BARBIER Isabelle A.S.

TIR CREIL

TIR CREIL

PISTOLET 10 M - DAMES II/1ll

. JAMET Christiane AST ROILSSY
DE SAEVER Héléne AST ROISSY

CHANE Scphie
MAURIN Nicole

. MAGGIA Francoise

CHUARD Jeannine
GRANDIN Chantal
GUILLOT Micheéle
COLAS Isabelle

1
2
3
4
5
6. BIGE Francoise
7
8
9
0
1. BEHURE Brigitte

1
1

PRO-PATRIA MONTESSON

AT BUC

TN VERSAILLES
FRANCONVILLE
ST BONDY

5T PONTOISE
A.S5. TIR CREIL

PRO-PATRIA MONTESSON

FRANCONVILLE

PISTOLET 10 M - SENIORS |

CHAPON Kévin

MALAKOFF
TS MEAUX

LEFILLEUL Julien PRO-PATRIA MONTESSON

HEBRARD Jérodme

AT BUC
AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS

LONGUET Jean-Luc AST ROISSY
COLLEAUX Pascal AST ROISSY

STEFANESCU Dan

A.S.

BOURG LA REINE

PiSTOLET 10 M - SENIORS Ii/l1l

JAMET André
PEREZ Jean-Michel
LAMBERT Christian
COET Alain

. ARNAUD Henri

GREMBI Jean-Claude
STAS Mario

DE SAEVER Jean-Pierre
BESLIER Daniel

JOUNY Fric

CALANDREAU Jean-Claude

PICARD Jacques—Francoils

BIGE Alain

AST ROISSY

A.3. TIR CREIL
ST PONTOISE

ST LIVRY-GARGAN
ANTP

ST PONTOISE

ST QUINCY-VOISIN
AST ROISSY

ST LIVRY-GARGAN
AST ROISSY

AT BUC

ERMONT
FRANCONVILLE

AVENIR SURVILLIERS TiIR
Page 3

469 (83 76
371 (90
366 (22
357 (87
354 (88
327 (83
356 (90
354 (93
349 (93
347 (85
345 (87
341 (83
337 (80
335 (84
334 (84
331 (80
320 (84

569 {95 96

560 (95 91

560 (96 92

543 (89 94

532 (90 93

528 (90 89

500 (7% 79

492 (81 81
558 (85
556 (91
549 (85
548 (94
540 (87
535 (87
530 (86
527 (B6
523 (85
518 (91
516 (87
515 (88
513 (86

81

95
20
89
83
82

91
87
83
20
87
85
83
85
82
84
82

96
92
97
91
91
84
8o
84

93
95
94
BYS
87
89
92
84
89
83
84
90
80O

72

94
95
92
89
8C

88
83
85
86
85
88
84
88
83
82
79

95
95
94
B9
89
83
85
82

90
95
91
89
91
95
92
g8
84
B6
86
90
B5

84 73}

92)
89}
89}
94)
82)

87)
91}
88}
86)
86}
84)
90}
78}
85)
85}
75)

94
93
92
89
86
92
87
77

90
94
90
93
9z
94
88
9z
90
88
88
76
89

a3)
94)
89)
91)
83)
91)
90)
87)

96
91
95
92
90
86
86
91
86
88
87
84
83

94}
90)
94)
92)
93)
84)
86)
86)
B5)
82)
84)
87)
90)



14.
15.
16.
17.

PISTOLET 10 M - SENIORS I/l (Suite)

BEHURE Dominiqgue FRANCONVILLE
KOENIG Philippe FRANCONVILLE
CHEKIREB Jean AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS

THAN VAN CON Trong-Quy AST ROISSY
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476
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412

(87 86 B1 85 86 85)
(79 80 80 82 77 78)
(71 74 78 B7 82 83)
{59 66 63 74 82 68)



